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AFR RefrigeraƟon Ltd London 0208 875 1999     sales@afr.co.uk   X X 

Derbyshire Refrig Ltd Noƫngham  0115 938 2555 sales@derbyshire‐refrigeraƟon.co.uk  X 

FSW  Belfast 028 9066 5999 belfast@fsw.uk.com X X 

FSW  Birmingham 0121 3288388 birmingham@fsw.uk.com X X 

FSW  Bradford 01274 664900 bradford@fsw.uk.com X X 

FSW  Bristol 0117 9061300 bristol@fsw.uk.com X X 

FSW  Cannock 01543 437010 sales@fsw.uk.com X X 

FSW  Cardiff 02920 794573 cardiff@fsw.uk.com X X 

FSW  Chelmsford 01245 468836 chelmsford@fsw.uk.com X X 

FSW  Darƞord 01322 275559 darƞord@fsw.uk.com X X 

FSW  Edinburgh 0131 4409515 edinburgh@fsw.uk.com X X 

FSW  Glasgow 0141 3327060 glasgow@fsw.uk.com  X X 

FSW  Gloucester 01452 521263 gloucester@fsw.uk.com X X 

FSW  Hull 01482 219888 hull@fsw.uk.com X X 

FSW  Leicester 0116 2769613 leicester@fsw.uk.com X X 

FSW  London 0208 7581363 isleworth@fsw.uk.com X X 

FSW  Manchester 0161 8764926 manchester@fsw.uk.com X X 

FSW  Newcastle 0191 4877982 newcastle@fsw.uk.com X X 

FSW  Northampton 01604 671366 northampton@fsw.uk.com X X 

FSW  Norwich 01603 487961 norwich@fsw.uk.com X X 

FSW  Noƫngham 0115 9708943 noƫngham@fsw.uk.com X X 

FSW  Preston 01772 697855 preston@fsw.uk.com X X 

FSW  Reading 01189 323000 reading@fsw.uk.com X X 

FSW  Shrewsbury 01743 235341 shrewsbury@fsw.uk.com X X 

FSW  Southampton 02380 252 245 southampton@fsw.uk.com X X 

FSW  Stoke on Trent 01782 565566 stoke@fsw.uk.com X X 

FSW  (Ireland) Co.Cork 00353 21 4317645 cork@fridgespares.net X X 

FSW  (Ireland) Dublin 11 00353 1 8303466 info@fridgespares.net X X 

FSW  (Ireland) Dublin 12 00353 1 4507514 carlhumphreys@fridgespares.net X X 

Heronhill AC Ltd Somerset 01823 665660 info@heronhill.co.uk  X 

Northern Refrig Suppliers Liverpool  0151 486 4357 info@northernref.co.uk  X 

RSC Spares Ltd Cardiff  029 20489555 sales@rsc‐spares.co.uk  X 

RSC Spares Ltd Swansea  01792 654639  sales@rsc‐spares.co.uk  X 
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TF Plus Birmingham 0121 809 6215 sales@ƞsoluƟons.co.uk X X 

TF SoluƟons Bristol 0117 370 7106 sales@ƞsoluƟons.co.uk X X 

TF SoluƟons Burton‐on‐Trent 01283 566 711 sales@ƞsoluƟons.co.uk X X 

TF SoluƟons Crayford 01322 948 620 sales@ƞsoluƟons.co.uk X X 

TF SoluƟons Dunstable 01582 842 157 sales@ƞsoluƟons.co.uk X X 

TF SoluƟons Guildford 01483 939 110 sales@ƞsoluƟons.co.uk X X 

TF SoluƟons Leeds 0113 487 1985 sales@ƞsoluƟons.co.uk X X 

TF SoluƟons Northampton 01604 345 850 sales@ƞsoluƟons.co.uk X X 

TF SoluƟons Stockport 0161 429 5917 sales@ƞsoluƟons.co.uk X X 

Thermofrost Cryo Ltd Birmingham  0121 666 4700 birminghamsales@thermofrostcryo.co.uk X X 

Thermofrost Cryo Ltd London 020 8655 7600 sales@thermofrostcryo.co.uk X X 

Thermofrost Cryo Ltd Manchester 0161 872 2000 manchestersales@rclsales.co.uk X X 

TF SoluƟons Aston 0121 759 2000 sales@ƞsoluƟons.co.uk X X 

TF SoluƟons  Glasgow 0141 484 2700 sales@ƞsoluƟons.co.uk  X X 

TF SoluƟons  Wandsworth 0203 924 2400 sales@ƞsoluƟons.co.uk X X 
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